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RESULTS 
  
 400 m wheelchair men time-race 1  T52/53/54  30.08.2019 
 

1. 54 Singer, Paul 2000 France 59,17 sec.    
2. 54 Appere, Damien 1990 France 1:04,10min.    
3. 54 Capelle de Queiroz, Louenn 2004 France 1:09,44min.    
4. 54 Descousse, Vincent 1976 France 1:09,79min.    
5. 54 Daurat, Thibault 2003 France 1:11,88min.    
6. 53 Pradalier, Sebastien 1980 France 1:20,73min.    
 54 Fatouaki, Nabil 1976 France DNS  

 
 400 m wheelchair men time-race 2  T52/53/54  30.08.2019 
 

1. 54 Knight, Jabari 1988 Trinidad and Tobago 1:01,38min.    
2. 52 Jeong, Jongdae 1984 Korea 1:03,69min.    
3. 52 Mangliwan, Jerrold Pete 1979 Philippines 1:04,58min.    
4. 52 Hernandez Mondragon, Salvador 1963 Mexico 1:04,64min.    
5. 52 Shishkovskiy, Artem 1985 Russia 1:06,76min.    
6. 54 Tan, William Tan 1957 Singapore 1:09,54min.    
7. 52 Chesnais, Bryce 1979 France 1:14,05min.    

 
 400 m wheelchair men time-race 3  T52/53/54  30.08.2019 
 

1. 54 Aripin, Jaenal 1988 Indonesia 49,01 sec.    
2. 53 Brignone, Nicolas 1989 France 50,66 sec.    
3. 53 Jomni, Moatez 1989 Great Britain 52,64 sec.    
4. 54 Musanganya, Yasser 2002 France 52,73 sec.    
5. 53 Matsunaga, Hitoshi 1972 Japan 53,08 sec.    
6. 54 Quintero Macias, Jose Manuel 1998 Spain 56,74 sec.    
7. 52 Skucas, Kestutis 1967 Lithuania 1:03,69min.    

 
 400 m wheelchair men time-race 4  T52/53/54  30.08.2019 
 

1. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 46,50 sec.    
2. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 47,91 sec.    
3. 54 Bychenok, Aleksei 1986 Russia 47,99 sec.    
4. 54 Tahti, Leo Pekka 1983 Finland 48,38 sec.    
5. 54 Suzuki, Tomoki 1994 Japan 48,78 sec.    
6. 53 Fairbank, Pierre 1971 France 50,04 sec.    
7. 54 Kurbanov, Arsen 1996 Russia 50,41 sec.    
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 400 m wheelchair men ranking time races  T52/53/54  30.08.2019 
 

1. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 46,50 sec.    
2. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 47,91 sec.    
3. 54 Bychenok, Aleksei 1986 Russia 47,99 sec.    
4. 54 Tahti, Leo Pekka 1983 Finland 48,38 sec.    
5. 54 Suzuki, Tomoki 1994 Japan 48,78 sec.    
6. 54 Aripin, Jaenal 1988 Indonesia 49,01 sec.    
7. 53 Fairbank, Pierre 1971 France 50,04 sec.    
8. 54 Kurbanov, Arsen 1996 Russia 50,41 sec.    
9. 53 Brignone, Nicolas 1989 France 50,66 sec.    
10. 53 Jomni, Moatez 1989 Great Britain 52,64 sec.    
11. 54 Musanganya, Yasser 2002 France 52,73 sec.    
12. 53 Matsunaga, Hitoshi 1972 Japan 53,08 sec.    
13. 54 Quintero Macias, Jose Manuel 1998 Spain 56,74 sec.    
14. 54 Singer, Paul 2000 France 59,17 sec.    
15. 54 Knight, Jabari 1988 Trinidad and Tobago 1:01,38min.    
16. 52 Skucas, Kestutis 1967 Lithuania 1:03,69min.    
16. 52 Jeong, Jongdae 1984 Korea 1:03,69min.    
18. 54 Appere, Damien 1990 France 1:04,10min.    
19. 52 Mangliwan, Jerrold Pete 1979 Philippines 1:04,58min.    
20. 52 Hernandez Mondragon, Salvador 1963 Mexico 1:04,64min.    
21. 52 Shishkovskiy, Artem 1985 Russia 1:06,76min.    
22. 54 Capelle de Queiroz, Louenn 2004 France 1:09,44min.    
23. 54 Tan, William Tan 1957 Singapore 1:09,54min.    
24. 54 Descousse, Vincent 1976 France 1:09,79min.    
25. 54 Daurat, Thibault 2003 France 1:11,88min.    
26. 52 Chesnais, Bryce 1979 France 1:14,05min.    
27. 53 Pradalier, Sebastien 1980 France 1:20,73min.    
 54 Fatouaki, Nabil 1976 France DNS  
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